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Multilaterals

UNICEF (Regional)

Mr Neil Ford, Regional Adviser, Programme Communication, UNICEF-Eastern and Southern Africa Regional Office, P.O. Box 44145, Nairobi 00100, Kenya.

Tel.: +254 2 622 219; Fax: +254 2 622 008; Email: nford@unicef.org
Bilaterals

DfID
Ms Fiona Power, Team Leader, Communications Specialist, Policy Division's Knowledge and Culture Team & Information and Communications for Development Team, DFIDl, 9E24, 1 Palace Street, London SW1E 5JE, United Kingdom. Tel.: +44 20 7023 0333, Fax: +44 20 7023 0428;

Email: f-power@dfid.gov.uk
USAID
Dr Elizabeth Fox, Senior Adviser, Health Communication and Behavior Change USAID, 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Washington DC, 20523-3700, United States of America.

Tel.: +1 202 712 5777; Fax: +1 202 216 3702; Email: efox@usaid.gov
Academics

Dr Alice Payne Merritt, Associate Director Field Programs, Health Communication Partnership, Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health/Center for Communication Programs, 111 Market Place, Baltimore MD 21202, United States of America. Tel.: +1 410 659 6241; Email: amerritt@jhuccp.org
Dr Youssef Tawfik, Associate Director Health Sciences, Health Communication Partnership, Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health/Center for Communication Programs, 111 Market Place, Suite 310, Baltimore, Maryland 21202, United States of America.

Tel.: +1 410 659 2655; Fax: +1 410 659 6266; Email: ytawfik@jhuccp.org
Ms Cheryl Lettenmaier, Africa Regional Representative, Health Communication Partnership, Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health/Center for Communication Programs, Plot 42 Lumumba Avenue, P.O. Box 3495, Kampala, Uganda. Tel.: +256 77 221 120; Fax: +256 41 253 254, Email: clettenmaier@imul.com; clettenmaier@infocom.co.ug
Dr Angela Dawson, Lecturer Postgraduate Education, Centre for Learning Innovation and Communication, Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine, Pembroke Place, Liverpool L3 5QA, United Kingdom. Tel.: +44 1 51 705 32 56; Fax: +44 1 51 708 87 33; Email: adawson@liverpool.ac.uk
NGOs

Mr Louis Da Gama, Campaign Director, Massive Effort Campaign International, Route de Cité-Ouest 2, 1196 Gland, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 364 76 10; Fax: +41 22 364 76 11;
Email: ldagama@aol.com



Mrs Christine Kalume, Head, Communication Development and Production, Healthlink Worldwide, Cityside, 40 Adler Street, London E1 1EE, United Kingdom. Tel.: +44 20 7539 1588;
Fax: +44 20 7539 1580; Email: kalume.c@healthlink.org.uk
Dr Graham Root, East Africa Field Officer, Malaria Consortium, C/o WHO Uganda, P.O. Box 24578, Kampala, Uganda. Tel.: +256 77 744 038; Fax: +256 41 344 059, Email: rootg@who.imul.com
Mr Patrick Wandawa, Health Programme Officer, Community Based Health Care (CBHC) and Malaria control, Uganda Red Cross Society (URCS), Plot 28/30, Lumumba Avenue, P.O. Box 494, Kampala, Uganda. Tel.: +256 31 260 615/6/7; Fax: +256 41 258 184, 

Email: health@redcrossug.org; Urcshealthprogram@yahoo.co.uk
Projects

Dr Susan Zimicki, Director, CHANGE Project, Academy for Educational Development, CHANGE/AED, 1825 Connecticut Ave, NW, Suite 800, Washington, DC 20009, United States of America. Tel.: +1 202 884 8825; Fax: +1 202 884 8454, Email: szimicki@aed.org; szimicki@aol.org
Private Sector

Mr Alex Banful, Managing Director, GSMF International, Don Levy House, No. 225, CT 1847, Cantonments, Fourth Dzorwulu Crescent, Airport-West, Accra, Ghana.

Tel.: +233 21 769 494; Fax: +233 21 775 948, Email: abanful@gsmf.com.gh
Endemic Countries

Dr Ben Adika, Health Education Officer, Division of Malaria Control, P.O. Box 20750 00202, 

at KNH, Nairobi, Kenya. Tel.: +254 202 716 934; Fax: +254 202 716 935

Email: domc@himalkenya.or.ke; head.nmcp@domckenya.or.ke
Ms Amie Joof-Cole, Journalist, Director of African Women's Media Centre (AWMC), 12 av. Albert Sarraut, B.P. 23342, Dakar, Ponty, Senegal. Tel.: +221 823 86 87; Fax: +221 822 41 64

Email: ajoofcole@iwmf.org, amiejoof@hotmail.com
Dr George Sikazwe, Health Promotion Specialist, National Malaria Control Centre, Box 32509, Lusaka, Zambia. Tel.: +260 1 28 24 55; Fax: +260 1 28 24 27; Email: gsikazwe@yahoo.com
Dr Jennifer Sibanda, Regional Director, Federation of African Media Women-SADC , P.O. Box BE 793, Belvedere, Harare, Zimbabwe. Tel.: +263 4 75 3076/75 3269; Fax: +263 4 75 3269

Email: famw@ecoweb.co.zw
WHO/HQ

Mr Satyajit Sarkar, Stop TB Campaigns Officer, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 3420; Email: sarkars@who.int
RBM Partnership Secretariat

Ms Prudence Smith, Communications Adviser, Roll Back Malaria Partnership Secretariat, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 4586; Email: smithp@who.int
Mr David Alnwick, Project Manager, Roll Back Malaria Partnership Secretariat, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland. Tel.: +41 22 791 2769; Email: alnwickd@who.int



Dr James Banda, Senior Adviser, Roll Back Malaria Partnership Secretariat, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 2847; Email: bandaj@who.int
Ms Emily Samuel, Technical Officer, Roll Back Malaria Partnership Secretariat, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 3735; Email: samuele@who.int
Ms Lauren Ptito Anderson, Communications Officer, Roll Back Malaria Partnership Secretariat, WHO, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 2167; Email: ptitol@who.int

Multilaterals

The World Bank 
Dr Suprotik Basu, Operation Analyst, Malaria Team, Room J7-11, Mail Stop J7-702, The World Bank, 1818 H Street NW, Washington, DC 20433, United States of America

Tel.: +1 202 473 4456;
Fax: +1 202 473 8107 
Email: sbasu@worldbank.org


NGOs

Dr Garth Japhet, Executive Director, Soul City: The Institute for Health & Development Communication, P.O. Box 1290, Houghton 2041, South Africa.

Tel.: +2711 643 58 52; Fax: +2711 643 62 53 

Email: garthj@soulcity.org.za
Academics

Dr Kaendi Munguti, Senior Research Fellow, Institute for Development Studies, University of Nairobi, P.O. Box 39197, Nairobi, Kenya.

Tel.: +254 2 337 436/ 338 741; Fax: +254 2 222 036 

Email: kaendim@iconnect.co.ke 

Private Sector

Ms Sarah Shuffell, Radio for Development, Men Kernick, 1a Elms Close Terrace, Newlyn, Cornwall TR18 5AU, United Kingdom. Tel.: +44 1736 332 903; Email: sarah@shuffell.com
WHO/HQ

Mr Mahesh Mahalingam, Communications Adviser, UNAIDS, 20, avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland.  Tel.: +41 22 791 4918; Email: maheshm@unaids.org
GFATM

Ms Khaya Matsha, Advocacy Officer, The Global Fund to Fight AIDS, Tuberculosis and Malaria.  Tel.: +41 22 791 4218; Email: khaya.matsha@theglobalfund.org
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